Common Parts
Description PartNumber 15 Ton
BASE,HEAT SECT,FRONT INS 373-06317-131  1
BASE,CONDENSER    373-11172-235  1
BASE,EVAPORATOR REAR L.H.  373-06208-205  1
BASE,EVAPORATOR,FRONT 373-06208-107  1
BASE,EVAPORATOR,REAR 373-06317-111  1
BASE,EVAPORATOR,REAR R/H 063-94948-000  1

ROOF,CONDENSER,REAR        063-93751-000  1
Compressors including Crankcase Heaters
Note:  Voltage Code - 10th Character in Model Nomenclature
                                    Code 2 - 208/230-3-60
COMPRESSOR,H20R813DBLA   015-03517-004  2
HEATER,CRANKCASE, 240-1-60V  025-37399-240  2
New replacement parts shown in bold face at the first printing of the parts list code dated (0103)
                    REPLACEMENT PARTS
        Source 1 BA-15 Ton
Single Package Heat Pump
035-19287-001 Rev. A (0103)Supersedes:  Nothing
Note :  This is a non-comprehensive parts list intended for stocking purposes for first production (style A) units
based on current production .  It is not intended to replace the comprehensive list with subsequent changes.
035-19287-001 Rev. A (1202)
Page 2 of 9
Compressors including Crankcase Heaters cont.
                                    Code 4 - 460-3-60
COMPRESSOR,H20R813DBEA    015-03518-004  2
HEATER,CRANKCASE, 480-1-60V   025-37399-480  2
                                    Code 5 - 575-3-60
COMPRESSOR,H20R813DBFA   015-03519-004  2
HEATER,CRANKCASE, 575-1-60V  025-37399-575  2
                                     Code 7 - 380/415-3-60
COMPRESSOR,H20R943DBEA     015-03416-004  2
HEATER,CRANKCASE, 480-1-60V   025-37399-480  2
Compressor Mounting Components
SCREW,TAPPING W/SLEEVE 021-17116-000 8
GROMMET,RUBBER 028-13344-000 8